
ISTITUTO TECNICO STATALE ECONOMICO E TECNOLOGICO "MANLIO CAPITOLO" - TURSI

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

15.45

16.45

17.45

18.45

19.45

MAR

15.45

16.45

17.45

18.45

19.45

MER

15.45

16.45

17.45

18.45

19.45

GIO

15.45

16.45

17.45

18.45

19.45

VEN

15.45

16.45

17.45

18.45

19.45

3AFM

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ.

INGLESE

ITALIANO

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA AZ.

FRANCESE

MAT.APPLICATA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ.

DIRITTO

INFORMATICA

DIRITTO

FRANCESE

ECONOMIA AZ.

ECONOMIA AZ.

MAT.APPLICATA

STORIA

3CAT

ESTIMO

COSTR. E IMP.

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

COSTR. E IMP.

COSTR. E IMP.

RELIGIONE

TOPOGRAFIA

INGLESE

COSTR. E IMP.

MATEMATICA

STORIA

ITALIANO

COSTR. E IMP.

GEST. CANT.

STORIA

ESTIMO

ITALIANO

TOPOGRAFIA

TOPOGRAFIA

4AFM

MAT.APPLICATA

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA AZ.

MAT.APPLICATA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

RELIGIONE

STORIA

DIRITTO

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ.

ECONOMIA AZ.

INFORMATICA

DIRITTO

FRANCESE

STORIA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ.

4CAT

GEST. CANT.

STORIA

COSTR. E IMP.

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

TOPOGRAFIA

TOPOGRAFIA

INGLESE

COSTR. E IMP.

STORIA

COSTR. E IMP.

MATEMATICA

TOPOGRAFIA

GEST. CANT.

ESTIMO

ITALIANO

COSTR. E IMP.

ESTIMO

ITALIANO

5AFM

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA AZ.

STORIA

RELIGIONE

ECONOMIA AZ.

FRANCESE

MAT.APPLICATA

DIRITTO

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA AZ.

INGLESE

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

ECONOMIA AZ.

DIRITTO

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ.

STORIA

MAT.APPLICATA

5CAT

STORIA

ITALIANO

COSTR. E IMP.

GEST. CANT.

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

COSTR. E IMP.

INGLESE

TOPOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

GEST. CANT.

COSTR. E IMP.

ESTIMO

ESTIMO

STORIA

TOPOGRAFIA

TOPOGRAFIA

ESTIMO

COSTR. E IMP.

MATEMATICA
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